www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2024 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1REV: 07/24
FEATURES
• Slim, Lightweight, 3-Piece Versatile Volumetric Selectable
   Troffer Retrofit Kit allowing for quick, easy and simple
    installation
• Slim Depth of 2.1”, allowing for installation into a wide
   array of ceiling applications
• Available in 1x4, 2x2, & 2x4 Sizes with a Lumen Range

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
*OPTIONAL *OPTIONAL
PRELIMINARY
www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2024 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2REV: 07/24
Example: VTK22-2L/3L/4L-U-CCTS-BAAPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
VTK14 1x4 Volumetric
Troffer Kit
VTK22 2x2 Volumetric
Troffer Kit
VTK24 2x4 Volumetric
Troffer Kit
LUMENS
2L/3L/4L - Lumen Selectable
2L
3L
4L
2L/3L/4L - Lumen Selectable
2L
3L
4L
3L/4L/5L - Lumen Selectable
3L
4L
5L
DRIVER
U 4 120-277V
CCT
CCTS Selectable CCT
(3500K, 4000K,
5000K)
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
BAA
BLANK None
BAA 5 BAA Compliant
CONTROLS
ADVANCED
BLANK None
ESMC 2,3 EasySense Grouping Sensor
5E/CU/CL Enlighted 5E Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor w/ Control Unit
5E/CU/IOT Enlighted 5E Internet of Things (IOT) Sensor w/ Control Unit
VDO 1,2 Lutron Vive Daylight & Occupancy Sensor
VRF 1,2 Lutron Vive Radio Frequency Only
AWNR 1,2 Lutron Athena Wireless Node RF Only
AWNS 1,2 Lutron Athena Wireless Node with Sensor
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 5 10 Year
1 Must be used with SR Sensor Ready Driver 4 Standard 120-277V Driver Dimmable Down to 10%
2 Not compatible with the Lumen selectable and CCT selectable functions.
  Must select dedicated Lumen and CCT options.
5 Contact factory for more details
3 Requires Bluetooth enabled device for programming (provided by others)
FOOTNOTES
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
BLANK None
ESMC/WWS/DR EasySense Dual Rocker Wireless Wall Switch
OPTIONS
FACTORY INSTALLED
BLANK None
SR 2 Sensor-Ready Driver
DR 2 Dali-Ready Driver
BLD 2 Bi-Level Dimming Driver
DIM1 2 1% Dimming Driver
EM5 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
EM5/HE 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM7 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
EM7/HE 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM10 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
EM10/HE 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM10/HE/SD 10W LED Factory Installed Self-Diagnosing Battery
Backup CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM12 12W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup